WaTEr QualITy PrOduCTS
Catalog 10
Watts product specifications in U.S. customary units and metric are approximate and are provided for reference only. Watts reserves the right
to change or modify product design, construction, specifications or materials without prior notice and without incurring any obligation to make
such changes and modifications on Watts products previously or subsequently sold.
©Watts 2010 Version 4.0 1049
SECTION 7
resin & Media

   Stability, temp.                                        <300°F
   Stability pH                                               0 – 14
Ordering Information
Cation
Part Number Description Application
Ionic
Form
lbs.
Cu. Ft.
Cu. Ft.
Pallet
A4000 Alamo Brand 8% crosslink Softening NA 52 40
A9009-09 Thermax T-42 8% crosslink Softening NA 52 40
A4005 Purolite C-100FM fine mesh Softening NA 52 40
A4004 Purolite C-100E Softening NA 52 40
A4012 Purolite C-100H DI H+ 52 40
A4016 Purolite C-100X10 10% crosslink Softening NA 52 40
A9000-14 Thermax T-52 10% crosslink Softening NA 52 40
A9000-25 Thermax T-42MP 8% macro Condensate NA 52 40
Anion
Part Number Description Application
Ionic
Form
lbs.
Cu. Ft.
Cu. Ft.
Pallet
A4040 Purolite A-400 Type I DI CL 43 40
A4044 Purolite A-300 Type II Alkalinity CL 43 40
A4064 Purolite A-500P Type I macro DI/Tannins CL 43 40
A4073 Purolite A-850 gel acrylic Tannins CL 43 40
A9000-35 Thermax A-72MP Type I styrene base Tannins CL 43 36
A9000-37 Thermax A-30MP Type I acrylic macro Tannins CL 43 36
A9000-36 Thermax A-62MP macro Nitrates CL 43 36
A4050 Purolite A-520E macro Nitrates CL 43 40
Mixed Bed
Part Number Description Application
Ionic
Form
lbs.
Cu. Ft.
Cu. Ft.
Pallet
A4140 Purolite NRW-37SC Semiconductor 1:1 chem equiv DI H+/OH- 43 40
A9000-31 Thermax MB-108P 1:1 volume basis DI H+/OH- 43 36
Ion Exchange Resin
Gold Seal Certified
NSF / ANSI Std. 44
(A4000)
Resin & Media
Ion Exchange Media Cross Reference Chart
WATTS WQP PUROLITE THERMAX RESINTECH DOW MITSUBISHI R & H SYBRON
A4000 C-100 T-42 CG8 HCR - S SK - 1B IR -120 C 249
A9000-09 C-100 T-42 CG8 HCR - S SK - 1B IR -120 C 249
A4004 C-100 E T-40 HCR-S(E)S IR -120
A4005 C-100 FM T - 240
A9000-14 C-100 x 10 T-52 CG 10-Na HGR SK-110 IR - 122 C 250
A4016 C-100 x 10 T-52 CG 10-Na HGR SK-110 IR - 122 C 250

longer empty bed contact time or specialized carbon
formulations.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Type Mesh
Cubic Feet
Per Bag
Container
Wt. (Lbs)
Per
Pallet
A9231-JCLF Jacobi Low fine Aquasorb CS Carbon Coconut 12 x 40 1 27.5 40
A9230-J Jacobi acid wash Aquasorb HS Carbon Coconut 12 x 40 1 27.5 40
A9030A Acid washed, low fines Bituminous 12 x 40 1 27.5 40
A9030-C Calgon F-200 acid washed, low fines Bituminous 12 x 40 1 31 40
A9231-J Jacobi Aquasorb CS Carbon Coconut 12 x 40 1 27.5 40
A9031A Carbsorb™ 40 Bituminous 12 x 40 1 27.5 40
A9031-C Calgon F-400 low fines Bituminous 12 x 40 1 27.5 40
A9032A Carbsorb™ 30 Bituminous 8 x 30 1 27.5 40
A9232-J Jacobi Aquasorb CS Carbon Coconut 8 x 30 1 27.5 40
A9044A Calgon 20 x 50 mesh media Bituminous 20 x 50 1 27.5 8
A9231-A Calgon coconut shell carbon media Coconut 12 x 40 1 27.5 40
Granular Activated Carbon
Activated carbon (AC) is a natural material
derived from bituminous coal, lignite, wood,
coconut shell etc., activated by steam and